Chinese Phonetics Programme Price List

TOTAL 50% NSA
SSG FULL 9% |[PAYABLE [CIU:EIDMA
COURSE TITLE COURSE ID DURATION FEE GST FEE pr——

(incl. GST) (incl. GST)

h
Introduction to Chinese Phonetics (Hanyu Pinyin) Ts-2017505314 [ — 180 {27000 | 2430 || 294.30 159.30
sessions
h
Enhanced Level on Chinese Phonetics (Hanyu Pinyin) | TGs-2019507845 | — 18 {27000 | 2430 || 294.30 159.30
sessions

GST computation is based on the full fee.
Course material is complimentary.
New Trainees: Non-refundable registration fee of $65.40 (incl. 9% GST).

Returning Trainees: Registration fee waived within one year from the end date of the latest course attended. Applicants who last attended a course
more than a year ago will be subject to the registration fee.

Subsidies and Discounts*

National Silver Academy Subsidy (NSA): 50% course fee subsidy for SCs aged 250
NTU Community Discount: 10% off course fee for NTU staff, students, alumni, and Alumni Club Members
Senior Discount: 10% off course fee for individuals aged 250

Note:
Proof of citizenship status or relevant documents is required for verification.
Only one discount can be applied at a time. Discounts cannot be combined with other subsidies.

Additional Funding Support

SkillsFuture Credit (Base Tier): For self-sponsored SCs aged 2 25 and above. Visit www.myskillsfuture.gov.sg for details.

Union Training Assistance Programme (UTAP): UTAP members can receive 50% support for unfunded course fees, up to $250/year (up to $500 for
members aged 2 40). Visit http://skillsupgrade.ntuc.org.sg or email utap@e2i.com.sg for details.


https://www.myskillsfuture.gov.sg/content/portal/en/index.html
https://www.ntuc.org.sg/uportal/programmes/union-training-assistance-programme

